
Annexure-I  

LAW CENTRE-I COMMITTEES, 2022-2023 

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 

 

1. Subject Allocation and Time Table Committee 

1. Dr. Anil Sain (Convener) 

2. Prof. (Dr.) Sarbjit Kaur 

3. Dr. Shivani Verma 

4. Dr. Sanjivini Raina 

5. Dr. Kavita 

 

2. Attendance Committee 

1. Dr. Siddhartha Mishra (Convener) 

2. Dr. Kavita 

3. Dr. Shankar Singh Yadav 

4. Dr. Krishna Murari Yadav 

5. Ms. Pooja Devi 

 

3. Admission Committee (2nd and 3rd Year) 

1. Dr. Anju Sinha (Convener) 

2. Dr. Amrendra Kumar Ajit  

3. Dr. C.K. Negi Bisht 

4. Dr. Upendra Nath 

 

4. Seminar Committee 

1. Prof. (Dr.) L. Pushpa Kumar (Convener) 

2. Prof. (Dr.) Manju Arora Relan 

3. Dr. Vikesh Ram Tripathi  

4. Dr. Anju Sinha 

5. Dr. P.R. Kalidhass 

6. Dr. Anil Sain 

7. Dr. Parveen 

 

 

 



5. Moot Court Committee 

1. Dr. Sanjivini Raina (Convener) 

2. Prof. (Dr.) Alok Sharma 

3. Dr. Susmitha P. Mallaya 

4. Dr. Shivani Verma 

5. Dr. Meena Kumari 

6. Ms. Shilpi 
 

6. Legal Services Society 

1. Dr. Upendra Nath (Convener) 

2. Prof. (Dr.) Anu 

3. Prof. (Dr.) Awekta Verma 

4. Dr. Shaiwal Satyarthi 

5. Dr. Apeksha Kumari 

6. Dr. Krishna Murari Yadav 

7. Dr. C.K. Negi Bisht 

8. Ms. Shilpi 

9. Dr. Gurpreet Singh 

10. Dr. Priti Rana 

11. Dr. Amarendra K. Ajit 
 

7. Journal Committee 

1. Dr. Susmitha P. Mallaya (Convener) 

2. Prof. (Dr.) Sarbjit Kaur 

3. Prof. (Dr.) Manju Arora Relan  

4. Dr. Archana Mishra 

5. Dr. Suman 

6. Dr. Shankar Singh Yadav 

7. Ms. Mercy Khaute 
8.  

 

 

8.      Library Committee 

1. Dr. Poonam Dass (Convener) 

     2. Dr. Suman 

3. Ms. Meena Panicker 

4. Dr. Siddharth Mishra 

     5.     Dr. Gurpreet Singh 

6. Dr. Sarvesh 

7.     Dr. Upendra Nath 



 

9. Internship and Placement Assistance Committee 

1. Prof. (Dr.) Alok Sharma (Convener) 

2. Prof. (Dr.) K. Ratnabali 

3. Prof. (Dr.) Sunanda Bharti 

4. Dr. Shaiwal Satyarthi 

5. Dr. Gurpreet Singh 

6. Dr. C. K. Negi Bisht 

7. Dr. Meghraj 

 

10.     Union Advisory Committee 

1. Dr. Moatoshi (Convener) 

2. Dr. Anil Sain 

3. Dr. Shankar Singh Yadav 

4. Dr. Diksha Munjal-Shankar 

5. Ms. Pooja Devi 

 

11. Student Grievance Committee 

1. Prof. (Dr.) Sunanda Bharti (Convener) 

2. Prof. (Dr.) Awekta Verma 

3. Dr.Amrendra Kumar Ajit 

4. Dr. Anju Sinha 

5. Dr.Shakti Kumar Aggarwal 

6. Dr. Shankar Singh Yadav 

 

12. Gender Sensitization Committee 

1. Prof. (Dr.) Anu (Convener) 

2. Dr. Shivani Verma 

3. Dr. Archana Mishra 

4. Dr. Basuki Nath Dubey 

5. Dr. Priti Rana 

 

 

 

 



 

13. Report Writing and Webpage Committee 

1. Dr. Diksha Munjal-Shankar(Convener) 

2. Dr. Poonam Dass 

3. Dr. P.R.Kalidhass 

4. Ms. Pooja 

5. Ms. Mercy Khaute 

 

14.       R.T.I. Reply Committee 

1.    Dr. Sarvesh (Convener) 

   2.    Dr. Moatoshi 

   3.    Dr. Priti Rana 

 

15.   Anti-Ragging Committee and Anti Smoking Committee 
 

1. Prof. (Dr.) L. Pushpa Kumar (Convener) 

2. Prof. (Dr.)AwektaVerma 

3. Dr. Parveen 

4. Dr. Kavita 

 

16.   N.S.S. Programme Officer 

 

1. Dr. Parveen 

 

 

17.   Sports Committee 

 

1. Dr. Parveen (Convener) 
 

2. Ms. Pooja Devi 

 

18.    Enabling Unit 

 

1. Dr. Siddhartha Mishra (Convener) 

 

2. Dr. Shakti Kumar Aggarwal 

 

3. Dr. Basuki Nath Dubey 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

19. Committee to look into the grievance of People belonging to SC/ST/OBC 

 

1. Dr. Moatoshi (Convener) 

 

2. Dr. Ravindra Kumar 

 

3. Ms. Meena Panicker 

 

4. Dr. Anil Sain 

 

5. Dr.Shankar Singh Yadav 

 
 

20. North East Students Welfare Committee 

 

1. Ms. Mercy Khaute (Convener) 

 

2. Prof. (Dr.) Sunanda Bharti 

 

3. Dr. Moatoshi 

 

4. Dr. Shachi Singh 

 

21.  Vector Borne Diseases Committee 

 

1. Prof. (Dr.) Anu 

 

2. Ms. Meena Panicker 

 

22. Committee for the Prevention of Defacement of Property 

 

1. Dr. Meghraj (Convener) 

 

2. Dr. Siddharth Mishra 
 

3. Dr. Meena Kumari 
 

23. Entrepreneurial Law Clinic 

 

1. Dr. Vikesh Ram Tripathi (Convener) 
 

2. Dr. Meghraj 
 

3. Dr. Gurpreet Singh 
 

24. Cultural Society 

 

1. Ms. Mercy Khaute 

2. Dr. Shachi Singh 

 



25. Staff Secretary 

 

1. Dr. Archana Mishra 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


